
Regionaler 9 Bahnen
Rodt Skihütte 16.4.2022

O.L.G. St. Vith ARDOC

Stephane WILLEMSENS
Hermathenae
Strecke : H:Noir très long
Länge : 9130m (Steigung 120m)
Zeit : 1:46:49 (11'42"/km)

9/12 O.K.

Vollständige Ergebnisse auf Webres
1. François VAN DER OUDERAA 1:00:11
2. Jeroen HOEKX 1:11:22
3. Jérémy BREDO 1:11:50

1. 152 00:01:38 128m 12'46"/km
2. 161 00:02:49 00:04:27 388m 7'16"/km
3. 160 00:01:35 00:06:02 173m 9'09"/km
4. 164 00:02:52 00:08:54 283m 10'08"/km
5. 159 00:01:58 00:10:52 213m 9'14"/km
6. 135 00:08:01 00:18:53 938m 8'33"/km
7. 132 00:01:49 00:20:42 90m 20'11"/km
8. 133 00:01:09 00:21:51 76m 15'08"/km
9. 137 00:02:09 00:24:00 141m 15'15"/km

10. 121 00:06:39 00:30:39 473m 14'04"/km
11. 119 00:01:01 00:31:40 106m 9'35"/km
12. 104 00:01:33 00:33:13 210m 7'23"/km
13. 103 00:00:30 00:33:43 62m 8'04"/km
14. 105 00:00:45 00:34:28 114m 6'35"/km
15. 107 00:04:38 00:39:06 310m 14'57"/km
16. 109 00:01:28 00:40:34 97m 15'07"/km
17. 110 00:01:34 00:42:08 100m 15'40"/km
18. 112 00:02:10 00:44:18 177m 12'14"/km
19. 127 00:05:51 00:50:09 161m 36'20"/km
20. 124 00:03:08 00:53:17 209m 15'00"/km
21. 123 00:01:40 00:54:57 151m 11'02"/km
22. 125 00:01:35 00:56:32 89m 17'47"/km
23. 142 00:01:35 00:58:07 132m 12'00"/km
24. 146 00:12:12 01:10:19 1337m 9'07"/km
25. 129 00:01:14 01:11:33 86m 14'20"/km
26. 130 00:02:09 01:13:42 231m 9'18"/km
27. 131 00:01:48 01:15:30 133m 13'32"/km
28. 130 00:01:05 01:16:35 133m 8'09"/km
29. 116 00:00:49 01:17:24 87m 9'23"/km
30. 114 00:01:21 01:18:45 139m 9'43"/km
31. 115 00:01:00 01:19:45 106m 9'26"/km
32. 117 00:09:03 01:28:48 522m 17'20"/km
33. 118 00:01:59 01:30:47 113m 17'33"/km
34. 133 00:03:22 01:34:09 284m 11'51"/km
35. 137 00:01:37 01:35:46 141m 11'28"/km
36. 155 00:02:54 01:38:40 287m 10'06"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

https://www.ardoc.be
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=4000
https://www.helga-o.com


37. 156 00:01:14 01:39:54 136m 9'04"/km
38. 157 00:01:40 01:41:34 178m 9'22"/km
39. 158 00:02:31 01:44:05 264m 9'32"/km
40. 165 00:02:09 01:46:14 206m 10'26"/km
41. 999 00:00:35 01:46:49 124m 4'42"/km
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